
Hotel Departures:

Route #1 Shuttle #1 Shuttle #2 Shuttle #3 Shuttle #4

Rocky Mountain Resort 8:15 9:20 10:15 11:20

Transit stop across from Inns of Banff

(located West side of Banff ave.)

Banff Caribou 8:23 9:28 10:23 11:28

Fox Hotel and Suites 8:25 9:30 10:25 11:30

High Country Inn 8:28 9:33 10:28 11:33

Ptarmigan Inn 8:30 9:35 10:30 11:35

BREWSTER Bus Depot - (Lynx, st.) 8:35 9:40 10:35 11:40

Route #2

Banff Springs Hotel 8:20 9:25 10:20 11:25

Town parking lot

(located directly behind Mt. Royal hotel)

Banff Park Lodge 8:30 9:35 10:30 11:35

BREWSTER Bus Depot 8:35 9:40 10:35 11:40

*Subject to change due to volume

Complimentary Shuttles

No Reservation Required

Banff - Sunshine Village Ski and Snowboard Resort Shuttle Service

Late Season Schedule: April 23, 2018 - End of Season

Departure times from 

Sunshine Village back to 

Banff

Emergency Contact number: (403) 431-2672

12:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:30 PM 

6:30 PM

Shuttle Times:

8:20 9:25 10:20 11:25

8:25 9:30 10:25 11:30


