

Banff - Sunshine Village Ski and Snowboard Resort Shuttle Service Late Season Schedule: April 23, 2018 - End of Season

Hotel Departures:	Shuttle Times:				Departure times from
Route #1	Shuttle #1	Shuttle #2	Shuttle #3	Shuttle #4	Sunshine Village back to Banff
Rocky Mountain Resort	8:15	9:20	10:15	11:20	
Transit stop across from Inns of Banff (located West side of Banff ave.)	8:20	9:25	10:20	11:25	12:30 PM
Banff Caribou	8:23	9:28	10:23	11:28	1:30 PM
Fox Hotel and Suites	8:25	9:30	10:25	11:30	
High Country Inn	8:28	9:33	10:28	11:33	2:30 PM
Ptarmigan Inn	8:30	9:35	10:30	11:35	2.20 DM
BREWSTER Bus Depot - (Lynx, st.)	8:35	9:40	10:35	11:40	3:30 PM
Route #2					4:30 PM
Banff Springs Hotel	8:20	9:25	10:20	11:25	C.20 DN/
Town parking lot (located directly behind Mt. Royal hotel)	8:25	9:30	10:25	11:30	5:30 PM 6:30 PM
Banff Park Lodge	8:30	9:35	10:30	11:35	0.00 1 101
BREWSTER Bus Depot	8:35	9:40	10:35	11:40	
*Subject to change due to volume	Emergency Contact number: (403) 431-2672				

Complimentary Shuttles
No Reservation Required